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SUMMER III 2026 
July 6, 2026 Monday First day of instruction 
August 14, 2026 Friday Last day of instruction 
 
FALL 15 2026  
 
September 2-3, 2026  Wednesday-Thursday Faculty Days 
September 7, 2026 Monday Labor Day Holiday 
September 8, 2026 Tuesday First Day of instruction 
Nov 26-Nov 29, 2026 Thursday-Sunday Thanksgiving Recess 
December 22, 2026 Tuesday Thursday classes held 
December 23, 2026 Wednesday Last Day of instruction (Friday classes held) 
-Fall 15wk Saturday classes are held for 14 weeks starting 9/12/26 with extended class time 
 
FALL 7A 2026  
September 8, 2026 Tuesday First day of instruction 
October 26, 2026 Monday  Last day of instruction 
 
FALL 11 2026 
 
October 1, 2026 Thursday First day of instruction 
Nov 26-Nov 29, 2026 Thursday-Sunday Thanksgiving Recess 
December 18, 2026 Friday Last day of instruction 
 
FALL 7B 2026 
 
October 29, 2026 Thursday First day of instruction 
Nov 26-Nov 29, 2026 Thursday-Sunday Thanksgiving Recess 
December 18, 2026 Friday Last day of instruction 
 
WINTERIM 2027 
 
January 4, 2027 Monday First day of instruction 
January 15, 2027 Friday Last day of instruction 
 
SPRING 15 2027 
 
January 18, 2027 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Holiday 
January 19, 2027 Tuesday Faculty Day 
January 20, 2027 Wednesday First day of instruction 
March 14-March 20, 2027 Sunday-Saturday Spring Break  
May 11, 2027 Tuesday Last day of instruction 
May 13-14, 2027 Thursday-Friday Faculty Days 
May 13, 2027 Thursday Graduation  
 
SPRING 7A 2027 
 
January 20, 2027 Wednesday First day of instruction 
March 9, 2027 Tuesday Last day of instruction 
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SPRING 11 2027 
 
February 17, 2027 Wednesday First day of instruction 
March 14-20, 2027 Sunday-Saturday Spring Break 
May 11, 2027 Tuesday Last day of instruction 
 
SPRING 7B 2027 
 
March 24, 2027 Wednesday First day of instruction 
May 11, 2027 Tuesday Last day of instruction  
 
SUMMER I 2027 
 
May 17, 2027 Monday First day of instruction 
May 31, 2027 Monday Memorial Day Holiday 
June 18, 2027 Friday Juneteenth Holiday 
June 29, 2027 Tuesday Last day of instruction (Friday classes are held) 
 
SUMMER II 2027   
June 4, 2027  Friday First day of instruction 
June 18, 2027 Friday Juneteenth Holiday 
July 5, 2027 Monday Independence Day Holiday 
August 16, 2027  Monday Last day of instruction 
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